REGIONAL SUMMARY
December 2018

Columbus MC

PLATTE COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing
Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade
Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services

Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government
Local Government

****%¥ Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Dec-18
Preliminary

17,275

16,857
418
2.4

19,214

0

6
*kkkk
1,072
5,852
679
2,229
458

107
619

*kkkk

459

*kkkk

516
266
2,106
190
1,228

564
89
132
2,428

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Nov-18
Revised

17,236

16,842
394
2.3

19,225

0

5
*kkkk
1,081
5,858
679
2,253
458

107
620

*kkkk

439

*kkkk

512
267
2,097
182
1,218

568
88
140
2,442

Month
Change

39

15
24
0.1

Dec-17

17,005

16,546
459
2.7

19,061

0

0
*kkkk
1,082
5,693
673
2,246
461

116
617

Kkkkk

428

Kkkkk

588
270
2,005
186
1,251

555
92
145
2,389

Year Ago
Change
270

311
-41
-0.3

153

*kkkk

-10
159
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