## REGIONAL SUMMARY December 2018



## **Columbus MC**

PLATTE COUNTY

	Dec-18 Preliminary	Nov-18 Revised	Month Change	Dec-17	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	17,275	17,236	39	17,005	270
Employment	16,857	16,842	15	16,546	311
Unemployment	418	394	24	459	-41
Unemployment Rate	2.4	2.3	0.1	2.7	-0.3
Nonfarm Employment	19,214	19,225	-11	19,061	153
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting	0	0	0	0	0
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction	6	5	1	0	6
Utilities	****	****	****	****	****
Construction	1,072	1,081	-9	1,082	-10
Manufacturing	5,852	5,858	-6	5,693	159
Wholesale Trade	679	679	0	673	6
Retail Trade	2,229	2,253	-24	2,246	-17
Transportation and Warehousing	458	458	0	461	-3
Information	107	107	0	116	-9
Finance and Insurance	619	620	-1	617	2
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	****	****	****	****	****
Professional Scientific and Technical Services	459	439	20	428	31
Management of Companies and Enterprises  Administrative and Support and Waste Management	****	****	****	****	****
and Remediation Services	516	512	4	588	-72
Educational Services	266	267	-1	270	-4
Health Care and Social Assistance	2,106	2,097	9	2,005	101
Arts Entertainment and Recreation	190	182	8	186	4
Accommodation and Food Services	1,228	1,218	10	1,251	-23
Other Services (except Public Administration)	564	568	-4	555	9
Federal Government	89	88	1	92	-3
State Government	132	140	-8	145	-13
Local Government	2,428	2,442	-14	2,389	39

<sup>\*\*\*\*\*</sup> Data not available due to disclosure suppression.